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Caleb Williams
D] Uiagalelei
Jordan Travis
Isaiah Neyor
Jabari Small
Nicco Marchiol
Noah Sewell
Nolan Smith
Nathaniel Dell
Dequan Finn
Raleek Brown
Dallas Turner
Jalen Carter
Mitchell Tinsley
Dontayvion Wicks
Akeem Dent
Julian Fleming
Nick Singleton
Xavier Worthy
John Emery
Logan Diggs

Bo Nix

Will Anderson
Aidan O'Connell
Jayson Ademilola
Traeshon Holden
Jordan Battle
Malachi Moore
Kayshon Boutte
Justin Ademilola

UscC

Oregon State®
Florida State®
Texas
Tennessee®
West Virginia®
Oregon™
Georgia®
Houston
Toledo

Usc
Alabama®
Georgia®
Penn State®
Virginia™
Florida State®
Ohio State
Penn State®
Texas

LSU®

Notre Dame®
Oregon™
Alabama®
Purdue™
Notre Dame®
Oregon™
Alabama®
Alabama®
LSU®

Notre Dame®

Dorian Thompson-Robinsort UCLA®

Xazavian Valladay
Jack Sawyer
Trenton Simpson
Phil Jurkovec
Kenny Mclntosh
Winston Wright
Joey Porter Jr.
Taulia Tagovailoa
Marvin Mims
Tyler Van Dyke
Cade Klubnik
Ronnie Bell
Brant Kuithe

BJ Ojulari

Payton Thorne
Andrel Anthony
JJ McCarthy
Jaden Walley
Stetson Bennett
Jaren Hall

Xavier Hutchinson
Dillon Gabriel

Arizona State®

Ohio State

Clemson®

Pittsburgh™

Georgia®

Florida State®

Penn State®

Maryland™

The University of Oklahoma®
Miami™

Clemson®

Michigan®

Utah®

LSU®

Michigan State®

The University of Oklahoma®
Michigan®

Mississippi State®

Georgia®

BYU®

Iowa State

The University of Oklahoma®



54 Hendon Hooker Tennessee®

55 Eli Ricks Alabama®

56 Will Shipley Clemson®

57 Zach Harrison Ohio State

58 Walker Howard Ole Miss®

59 Ty Simpson Alabama®

60 Will Levis Kentucky®

61 Graham Mertz Florida™

62 Will Rogers Mississippi State®

63 Michael Mayer Notre Dame®

64 Sean Clifford Penn State®

65 Denzel Burke Ohio State

66 Kelee Ringo Georgia®

67 Kool-Aid McKinstry Alabama®

68 Jahleel Billingsley Texas

69 Tavion Thomas Utah®

70 Jayden Reed Michigan State®

71 Jermaine Burton Alabama®

72 Trevor Etienne Florida™

73 Josh Downs UNC®

74 Domani Jackson UsC

75 CJ Stroud Ohio State

76 Jordan Addison uscC

77 Bijan Robinson Texas

78 KJ Jefferson Arkansas®

79 Maason Smith LSU®

80 Drew Allar Penn State®

81 Blake Corum Michigan®

82 Clayton Tune Houston

83 Rakim Jarrett Maryland™

84 Tyler Buchner Notre Dame®

85 Pat Garwo Boston College

86 Cam Rising Utah®

87 Israel Abanikanda Pittsburgh™

88 Cade McNamara Iowa®

89 Henry To'o To'o Alabama®

90 Jaxon Smith-Njigba Ohio State

91 Anthony Richardson Florida™

92 Sam Hartman Notre Dame®

93 JC Latham Alabama®

94 Re'Mahn Davis Kentucky®

95 Jahmyr Gibbs Alabama®

96 Jaxson Dart Ole Miss®

97 Tanner Morgan Minnesota™

98 Zach Evans Ole Miss®

99 Cameron Ward Washington State University®
100 Bryce Young Alabama®

INSERT

CAMPUS CAPTAINS

CC-1 Bryce Young Alabama®
CC-2 Caleb Williams uUscC

CC-3 Phil Jurkovec Pittsburgh™




CC-4

CC-5

CC-6

CC-7

CC-8

CC-9

CC-10
CC-11
CC-12
CC-13
CC-14
CC-15
CC-16
CC-17
CC-18
CC-19
CC-20
CC-21
CC-22
CC-23
CC-24
CC-25
CC-26
CC-27
CC-28
CC-29
CC-30

FIGHT SONG

FS-1
FS-2
FS-3
FS-4
FS-5
FS-6
FS-7
FS-8
FS-9
FS-10
FS-11
FS-12
FS-13
FS-14
FS-15
FS-16
FS-17
FS-18
FS-19
FS-20

GUNSLINGERS AND BANDITS DIE CUT

Jordan Addison
Tyler Van Dyke
Anthony Richardson
Will Levis

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Will Anderson
Jalen Carter
Stetson Bennett
Bijan Robinson

CJ Stroud

Sam Hartman
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaren Hall

uscC
Miami™
Florida™
Kentucky®
Ohio State®
Alabama®
Georgia®
Georgia®
Texas

Ohio State®
Notre Dame®
Alabama®
BYU®

Dorian Thompson-Robinsor UCLA®

Jaxson Dart
Jordan Travis
Hendon Hooker
Will Rogers
Graham Mertz
Cade Klubnik
Tyler Buchner
Dillon Gabriel
Josh Downs
Marvin Mims
Bo Nix

Aiden O'Connell
Cameron Ward

Bryce Young

Drew Allar

Stetson Bennett
Caleb Williams
Dillon Gabriel

CJ Stroud

Anthony Richardson
Jordan Travis
Jaxson Dart

Will Levis

Blake Corum

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Jordan Addison

Bo Nix

Sean Clifford

JJ McCarthy

Bijan Robinson
Nick Singleton

Will Anderson
Jahmyr Gibbs

GB-1
GB-2
GB-3
GB-4
GB-5

Caleb Williams
Dillon Gabriel
Jordan Travis
Will Anderson
Stetson Bennett

Ole Miss®

Florida State®

Tennessee®

Mississippi State®

Florida™

Clemson®

Notre Dame®

The University of Oklahoma®
UNC®

The University of Oklahoma®
Oregon™

Purdue™

Washington State University®

Alabama®
Penn State®
Georgia®
USC

The University of Oklahoma®
Ohio State®
Florida™
Florida State®
Ole Miss®
Kentucky®
Michigan®
Ohio State®
UsC

Oregon™

Penn State®
Michigan®
Texas

Penn State®
Alabama®
Alabama®

uscC

The University of Oklahoma®
Florida State®

Alabama®

Georgia®



GB-6

GB-7

GB-8

GB-9

GB-10
GB-11
GB-12
GB-13
GB-14
GB-15
GB-16
GB-17
GB-18
GB-19
GB-20
GB-21
GB-22
GB-23
GB-24
GB-25
GB-26
GB-27
GB-28
GB-29
GB-30

Will Levis
Joey Porter Jr.
Bo Nix
Hendon Hooker
Will Rogers
Junior Colson
Jaxson Dart
Jordan Battle
Kelee Ringo
Eli Ricks
Bryce Young
Drew Allar

Anthony Richardson

Tyler Buchner

Trenton Simpson

Noah Sewell
Graham Mertz
Aiden O'Connell
Jaren Hall

Cam Rising
Clayton Tune
Domani Jackson
Tony Grimes
Akeem Dent

Kool-Aid McKinstry

NEON NEOPHYTES

NN-1
NN-2
NN-3
NN-4
NN-5
NN-6
NN-7
NN-8
NN-9
NN-10
NN-11
NN-12
NN-13
NN-14
NN-15
NN-16
NN-17
NN-18

Caleb Williams
CJ Stroud
Bryce Young

Stetson Bennett

Tyler Van Dyke
Jahmyr Gibbs
Trevor Etienne
Jordan Addison
Marvin Mims
Will Anderson
Jalen Carter
Maason Smith
BJ Ojulari
Kelee Ringo

Eli Ricks

Joey Porter Jr.
Akeem Dent
Jordan Battle

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES

BM-1
BM-2
BM-3
BM-4
BM-5
BM-6
BM-7
BM-8
BM-9

Dillon Gabriel
Bryce Young
Tyler Buchner
Caleb Williams
Jordan Addison
Bo Nix

Jaren Hall

CJ Stroud

Anthony Richardson

Kentucky®
Penn State®
Oregon™
Tennessee®
Mississippi State®
Michigan®
Ole Miss®
Alabama®
Georgia®
Alabama®
Alabama®
Penn State®
Florida™
Notre Dame®
Clemson®
Oregon™
Florida™
Purdue™
BYU®

Utah®
Houston

usc

Texas A&AM®
Florida State®
Alabama®

usc

Ohio State®
Alabama®
Georgia®
Miami™
Alabama®
Florida™

uUsc

The University of Oklahoma®
Alabama®
Georgia®
LSU®

LSU®
Georgia®
Alabama®
Penn State®
Florida State®
Alabama®

The University of Oklahoma®
Alabama®

Notre Dame®

uUscC

uUscC

Oregon™

BYU®

Ohio State®

Florida™



BM-10
BM-11
BM-12

CONSTELLATIONS OF GREATNESS

Will Anderson
Jalen Carter
Stetson Bennett

COG-1
COG-2
COG-3
COG-4
COG-5
COG-6
COG-7
COG-8
COG-9
COG-10
COG-11
COG-12
COG-13
COG-14
COG-15
COG-16
COG-17
COG-18
COG-19
COG-20
COG-21
COG-22
COG-23
COG-24
COG-25

AUTOGRAPH

FIGHT SONG AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

Bryce Young

CJ Stroud

Will Anderson
Phil Jurkovec
Caleb Williams
Will Levis

Tyler Van Dyke
Jordan Addison
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Stetson Bennett
Bo Nix

Dillon Gabriel
Anthony Richardson
Jalen Carter
Kelee Ringo
Cade Klubnik
Sam Hartman
Michael Mayer
Taulia Tagovailoa
Jaxson Dart
Bijan Robinson
Tyler Buchner

Alabama®
Georgia®
Georgia®

Alabama®
Ohio State®
Alabama®
Pittsburgh™
Usc
Kentucky®
Miami™

Usc

Ohio State®
Georgia®
Oregon™

The University of Oklahoma®
Florida™
Georgia®
Georgia®
Clemson®
Notre Dame®
Notre Dame®
Maryland™
Ole Miss®
Texas

Notre Dame®

Dorian Thompson-Robinsor UCLA®

Hendon Hooker
Joey Porter Jr.

FS-1
FS-3
FS-4
FS-5
FS-7
FS-8
FS-9
FS-10
FS-13
FS-14
FS-15
FS-16
FS-18
FS-20

Bryce Young
Stetson Bennett
Caleb Williams
Dillon Gabriel
Anthony Richardson
Jordan Travis
Jaxson Dart
Will Levis
Jordan Addison
Bo Nix

Sean Clifford

JJ McCarthy
Nick Singleton
Jahmyr Gibbs

Tennessee®
Penn State®

Alabama®
Georgia®

UsC

The University of Oklahoma®
Florida™
Florida State®
Ole Miss®
Kentucky®
UsC

Oregon™

Penn State®
Michigan®
Penn State®
Alabama®

GUNSLINGERS AND BANDITS DIE CUT AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

GB-1
GB-2
GB-5
GB-6

Caleb Williams
Dillon Gabriel
Stetson Bennett
Will Levis

uscC

The University of Oklahoma®
Georgia®

Kentucky®



GB-8

GB-9

GB-10
GB-13
GB-14
GB-15
GB-16
GB-20
GB-22
GB-24
GB-25

Bo Nix

Hendon Hooker
Will Rogers
Jordan Battle
Kelee Ringo

Eli Ricks

Bryce Young
Trenton Simpson
Graham Mertz
Jaren Hall

Cam Rising

Oregon™
Tennessee®
Mississippi State®
Alabama®
Georgia®
Alabama®
Alabama®
Clemson®
Florida™
BYU®
Utah®

NEON NEOPHYTES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

NN-1
NN-2
NN-3
NN-4
NN-5
NN-6
NN-7
NN-8
NN-9
NN-10
NN-11
NN-12
NN-13
NN-14
NN-15
NN-17
NN-18

Caleb Williams
CJ Stroud
Bryce Young
Stetson Bennett
Tyler Van Dyke
Jahmyr Gibbs
Trevor Etienne
Jordan Addison
Marvin Mims
Will Anderson
Jalen Carter
Maason Smith
BJ Ojulari
Kelee Ringo

Eli Ricks
Akeem Dent
Jordan Battle

Usc

Ohio State®
Alabama®
Georgia®
Miami™
Alabama®
Florida™

usc

The University of Oklahoma®
Alabama®
Georgia®
LSU®

LSU®
Georgia®
Alabama®
Florida State®
Alabama®

BOWMAN MASTERPIECES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

BM-1
BM-2
BM-3
BM-4
BM-5
BM-6

Dillon Gabriel
Bryce Young
Tyler Buchner
Caleb Williams
Jordan Addison
Bo Nix

The University of Oklahoma®
Alabama®

Notre Dame

usc

usc

Oregon™

CONSTELLATIONS OF GREATNESS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

COG-1
COG-2
COG-3
COG-4
COG-5
COG-6
COG-7
COG-8
COG-9
COG-10
COG-11
COG-12
COG-13
COG-14
COG-15

Bryce Young

CJ Stroud

Will Anderson

Phil Jurkovec

Caleb Williams

Will Levis

Tyler Van Dyke
Jordan Addison
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Stetson Bennett
Bo Nix

Dillon Gabriel
Anthony Richardson
Jalen Carter

Kelee Ringo

Alabama®
Ohio State®
Alabama®
Pittsburgh™
UsC
Kentucky®
Miami™
uUscC

Ohio State®
Georgia®
Oregon™
The University of Oklahoma®
Florida™
Georgia®
Georgia®



BEST OF 2022 AUTOGRAPHS

BA-AA
BA-AD
BA-AO
BA-AR
BA-AS
BA-BC
BA-BK
BA-BN
BA-BO
BA-BR
BA-CM
BA-CR
BA-CT
BA-CW
BA-CWA
BA-DF
BA-DJ
BA-DT
BA-DTR
BA-DU
BA-ER
BA-EW
BA-GM
BA-HH
BA-HT
BA-IA
BA-IN
BA-IR
BA-JA
BA-JAA
BA-IB
BA-1C
BA-JD
BA-JE
BA-JF
BA-JG
BA-JH
BA-JL
BA-JR
BA-JSA
BA-JT
BA-JUA
BA-KAM
BA-KB
BA-KJ
BA-KM
BA-LD
BA-MS
BA-MT
BA-ND
BA-NS
BA-NSI
BA-PJ
BA-PT
BA-RB

Andrel Anthony
Akeem Dent
Aiden O'Connell
Anthony Richardson
Austin Stogner
Blake Corum
Brant Kuithe

Bo Nix

BJ Ojulari

Bijan Robinson
Cade McNamara
Cam Rising
Clayton Tune
Caleb Williams
Cameron Ward
Dequan Finn
Domani Jackson
Dallas Turner

The University of Oklahoma®
Florida State®

Purdue™

Florida™

The University of Oklahoma®
Michigan®

Utah®

Oregon™

LSU®

Texas

Iowa®

Utah®

Houston

UscC

Washington State University®
Toledo

UscC

Alabama®

Dorian Thompson-Robinsor UCLA®

D] Uiagalelei

Eli Ricks

EJ Williams
Graham Mertz
Hendon Hooker
Henry To'o To'o
Israel Abanikanda
Isaiah Neyor
Isaac Rex
Jordan Addison
Jayson Ademilola
Jermaine Burton
Junior Colson
Josh Downs
John Emery
Julian Fleming
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jaren Hall

JC Latham
Jayden Reed
Jack Sawyer
Jordan Travis
Justin Ademilola
Kool-Aid McKinstry
Kayshon Boutte
KJ Jefferson
Kenny Mclntosh
Logan Diggs
Maason Smith
Mitchell Tinsley
Nathaniel Dell
Nolan Smith
Nick Singleton
Phil Jurkovec
Payton Thorne
Ronnie Bell

Oregon State®
Alabama®
Indiana University®
Florida™
Tennessee®
Alabama®
Pittsburgh™
Texas

BYU®

USC

Notre Dame®
Alabama®
Michigan®
UNC®

LSU®

Ohio State®
Alabama®
BYU®
Alabama®
Michigan State®
Ohio State®
Florida State®
Notre Dame®
Alabama®
LSU®
Arkansas®
Georgia®
Notre Dame®
LSU®

Penn State®
Houston
Georgia®

Penn State®
Pittsburgh™
Michigan State®
Michigan®



BA-RD
BA-RH
BA-RJ
BA-SB
BA-SH
BA-TB
BA-TG
BA-TH
BA-TS
BA-TT
BA-TZH
BA-WA
BA-WL
BA-WS
BA-WW
BA-XH
BA-XV
BA-XW
BA-ZE
BA-ZH

Re'Mahn Davis
Ryan Hilinski
Rakim Jarrett
Stetson Bennett
Sam Hartman
Tyler Buchner
Tony Grimes
Traeshon Holden
Trenton Simpson
Tavion Thomas
Ta'Zhawn Henry
Will Anderson

Will Levis

Will Shipley
Winston Wright
Xavier Hutchinson
Xazavian Valladay
Xavier Worthy
Zach Evans

Zach Harrison

DUAL AUTOGRAPHS

DA-GM
DA-GM
DA-RB
DA-RB
DA-SS
DA-SS
DA-WA
DA-WA
DA-YA
DA-YA

Dillon Gabriel
Marvin Mims
Stetson Bennett
Anthony Richardson
CJ Stroud

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Jordan Addison
Caleb Williams

Will Anderson
Bryce Young

TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS

TA-ACS
TA-ACS
TA-ACS
TA-ASD
TA-ASD
TA-ASD
TA-JVB
TA-JVB
TA-JVB
TA-NHW
TA-NHW
TA-NHW
TA-YSW
TA-YSW
TA-YSW

Nolan Smith
Jalen Carter
Will Anderson
Jordan Addison
Josh Downs
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Phil Jurkovec
Tyler Van Dyke
Tyler Buchner
Cameron Ward
Jaren Hall

Bo Nix

Bryce Young
CJ Stroud
Caleb Williams

Kentucky®
Northwestern®
Maryland™
Georgia®
Notre Dame®
Notre Dame®
Texas A&AM®
Oregon™
Clemson®
Utah®
Houston
Alabama®
Kentucky®
Clemson®
Florida State®
Iowa State™
Arizona State®
Texas

Ole Miss®
Ohio State®

The University of Oklahoma®
The University of Oklahoma®
Georgia®

Florida™

Ohio State®

Ohio State®

usc

usc

Alabama®

Alabama®

Georgia®
Georgia®
Alabama®
uUscC

UNC®

Ohio State®
Pittsburgh™
Miami™

Notre Dame®
Washington State University®
BYU®
Oregon™
Alabama®
Ohio State®
uUscC



